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Wyoming Elections Division
122 W 25Th St

Suites 100 And 101
Cheyenne, WY 82002

Ph. 307-777-5860
Email: elections@wyo.gov

2020 General Election Candidate Roster

Date Withdrawn

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT / VICE PRESIDENT

Republican Donald J. Trump 1100 S. Ocean Blvd

Pallm Beach, FL 33480

08/26/2020

Michael R. Pence

Democratic Joseph R. Biden 1209 Barley Mill Rd

Wilmington, DE 19807

08/26/2020

Kamala D. Harris

Libertarian Jo Jorgensen 300 Butler Ave

Greenville, SC 29601

07/23/2020

Jeremy "Spike" Cohen

Independent Brock Pierce 250 Calle Del Cristo 
San Juan, PR 00901

08/28/2020

Karla Ballard

UNITED STATES SENATOR

Republican Cynthia M. Lummis 1825 Campstool Rd

Cheyenne, WY 82007

05/18/2020 307-369-2442

info@lummisforwyoming.com

Democratic Merav Ben David P.O. Box 1007

Laramie, WY 82073

05/14/2020 307-214-0510

contact@mbendavid2020.com

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE

Republican Liz Cheney P.O. Box 697

Casper, WY 82602

05/19/2020 307-247-1414

Liz@teamcheney.com

Democratic Lynnette Grey Bull P.O. Box 1661

Fort Washakie, WY 82514

05/29/2020 307-213-9797

lynnettegreybull@gmail.com

Libertarian Richard Brubaker 4530 W Mountain View Dr

Riverton, WY 82501

08/12/2020 307-851-9319

bru2020uswy@gmail.com

Constitution Jeff Haggit Po Box 1024

Mt View, WY 82939

04/17/2020 307-800-7811

haggitforhouse@gmail.com
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STATE SENATOR 02

Republican Brian Boner P.O. Box 1308

Douglas, WY 82633

05/14/2020 307-359-0707

brian.s.boner@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 04

Republican Tara Nethercott 2469 Wind River Trail Trl

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/20/2020 307-399-7696

taranethercottforsenate@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 06

Republican Anthony Bouchard 1903 S. Greely Hwy #273

Cheyenne, WY 82007

05/14/2020 307-212-6464

anthony@senbouchard.com

Democratic Britney Wallesch P.O. Box 22133

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/21/2020 307-209-4952

walleschforwy@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 08

Republican Affie Ellis P.O. Box 454

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/18/2020 307-287-9095

Affie.Ellis@gmail.com

Democratic James Byrd 2511 Snyder Ave

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/19/2020 307-223-5293

james@Byrd4Wyoming.com

STATE SENATOR 10

Republican Daniel Furphy 2605 Dover Drive

Laramie, WY 82072

05/14/2020 307-760-0148

dkfurphy@msn.com

Democratic Jackie Grimes 1602 Clydesdale Dr

Laramie, WY 82070

05/15/2020 307-223-5763
jacqueline@electjackiegrimes.org
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STATE SENATOR 12

Republican John K. Kolb 503 Cheyenne Drive

Rock Springs, WY 82901

05/29/2020 307-389-5000

jkbear4@gmail.com

Democratic Liisa Anselmi-Dalton 1735 Collins St

Rock Springs, WY 82901

05/19/2020 307-389-4496

liisa@sweetwaterhsa.com

STATE SENATOR 14

Republican Fred Baldwin P.O. Box 1032

Kemmerer, WY 83101

05/14/2020 307-723-0136

fbald1@hotmail.com

STATE SENATOR 16

Republican Dan Dockstader Box 129

Afton, WY 83110

05/14/2020 307-885-9705

SVIDAN@silverstar.com

STATE SENATOR 18

Republican Tim French 109 Rattler Road

Powell, WY 82435

05/15/2020 307-202-1785

TimFrench4WyoSenate@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 20

Republican Ed Cooper P.O. Box 249

Ten Sleep, WY 82442

05/14/2020 307-851-5949

edcooper@wyoming.com

Democratic Theresa Livingston 905 Culbertson Ave

Worland, WY 82401

05/14/2020 307-529-0869

Livingstonforwydist20senator@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 22

Republican Dave Kinskey 614 Mountain Shadows Blvd

Sheridan, WY 82801

05/21/2020 307-751-6428

dave@kinskeyforwyo.com
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STATE SENATOR 24

Republican Troy D. McKeown 1330 Columbine Dr

Gillette, WY 82718

05/18/2020 307-670-3581

Troy@collinscom.net

STATE SENATOR 26

Republican Tim Salazar 331 Peterson Rd

Riverton, WY 82501

05/21/2020 307-220-1213

timsalazar@yahoo.com

STATE SENATOR 28

Republican Jim Anderson 5941 S. Cedar St

Casper, WY 82601

05/20/2020 307-267-5775

wyojla@bresnan.net

STATE SENATOR 30

Republican Charles K. Scott 13900 State Hwy 487

Casper, WY 82604

05/18/2020 307-473-2512 
Not Provided

Libertarian Wendy Degroot 376 Zinnia St

Casper, WY 82604

07/02/2020 307-670-1078

wendy4wyosenate@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 01

Republican Chip Neiman P.O. Box 116

Hulett, WY 82720

05/15/2020 307-290-0366

tower@rtconnect.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 02

Republican Hans Hunt 1347 Old Highway 85

Newcastle, WY 82701

05/14/2020 307-746-8899

hhuntwyo88@yahoo.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 03

Republican Eric Barlow 1625 A Buffalo Cutacross Rd.

Gillette, WY 82718

05/14/2020 307-682-9639

barlow@vcn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 04

Republican Jeremy Haroldson 96 Reservoir Rd

Wheatland, WY 82201

05/27/2020 307-331-2310

jharoldson.impact@hotmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 05

Republican Shelly Duncan P.O. Box 335

Lingle, WY 82223

05/14/2020 307-575-2894

duncanhousedist5@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 06

Republican Aaron Clausen 910 Esterbrook Rd

Douglas, WY 82633

05/14/2020 307-351-3664

aaron.clausen@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 07

Republican Sue Wilson 1207 Crestview Dr

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/18/2020 307-316-7497

sue@wilsonwyominghouse7.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 08

Republican Bob Nicholas 6225 Mountainview Drive

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/21/2020 307-634-6057

bob@proformtech.com

Democratic Marcie Kindred P.O. Box 4262

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/26/2020 307-631-5649

marcie@kindredforwyoming.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 09

Republican Landon J. Brown 5200 Opal Drive

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/14/2020 307-630-0582

landon.brown@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 10

Republican John Eklund 2918 Us 85

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/15/2020 307-630-6232

eklund4house@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 11

Republican Jared Olsen P.O. Box 4333

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/14/2020 307-509-0242

jaredolsen@olsenforwyoming.com

Democratic Amy Spieker 1006 E 19th St

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/28/2020 307-222-9634

amy@amyspieker.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 12

Republican Clarence Styvar 580 Willson Ct

Cheyenne, WY 82007

05/14/2020 307-631-2566

clstyvar@wyoming.com

Democratic Lee Filer 1215 Medley Loop Rd

Cheyenne, WY 82007

05/28/2020 307-640-3360

Reneeg8630@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 13

Democratic Cathy Connolly 1321 E Garfield St

Laramie, WY 82070

05/14/2020 307-399-0482

cathy@connollyforhouse.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 14

Republican Matthew Burkhart 43 Antelope Ave

Laramie, WY 82072

05/29/2020 307-314-9858

burkhartforhouse@gmail.com
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Democratic Trey Sherwood 49 North St

Laramie, WY 82072

05/27/2020 307-760-2722

treysherwood@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 15

Republican Donald Burkhart P.O. Box 852

Rawlins, WY 82301

05/25/2020 307-324-6007

burkhart@wyoming.com

Democratic Jacquelin Wells 2175 Royal Ct

Rawlins, WY 82301

05/29/2020 307-321-3480

jacquelin.wells@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 16

Democratic Mike Yin P.O. Box 13469

Jackson, WY 83002

05/14/2020 307-201-9897

mikeyin@electmikeyin.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 17

Democratic Chad M. Banks 714 A St

Rock Springs, WY 82901

05/28/2020 307-389-3310

chadmbanks17@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 18

Republican Scott Heiner P.O. Box 505

Green River, WY 82935

05/25/2020 307-875-4516

sdheiner9@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 19

Republican Danny Eyre P.O. Box 425

Lyman, WY 82937

05/14/2020 307-782-6376

daneyre@bvea.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 20

Republican Albert Sommers P.O. Box 1608

Pinedale, WY 82941

05/14/2020 307-360-7060

albert@albertsommers.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 21

Republican Evan J. Simpson P.O. Box 678

Afton, WY 83110

05/21/2020 307-885-5588

esimpson@silverstar.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 22

Republican Bill Winney 710 Rim Road

Bondurant, WY 82922

05/29/2020 307-413-1506

bill.winney@hotmail.com

Independent Jim Roscoe 1050 N Fall Creek Rd

Wilson, WY 83014

07/21/2020 307-730-5389

jim@roscoeco.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 23

Democratic Andy Schwartz P.O. Box 2654

Jackson, WY 83001

05/14/2020 307-413-6464

schwartzhd23@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 24

Republican Sandy Newsome P.O. Box 575

Cody, WY 82414

05/15/2020 307-272-1676

newsomeinvestments@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 25

Republican Dan Laursen 478 Road 8

Powell, WY 82435

05/14/2020 307-271-0241

dlaursen@tctwest.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 26

Republican Jamie Flitner 3541 Lane 32

Greybull, WY 82426

05/20/2020 307-765-2148

jmflitner@gmail.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 27

Republican Mike Greear 619 Sagebrush Dr.

Worland, WY 82401

05/26/2020 307-388-3399

mgreear@wyosugar.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 28

Republican John R. Winter P.O. Box 311

Thermopolis, WY 82443

05/18/2020 307-690-0185

jrwinter307@gmail.com

Democratic Levi J. Shinkle 110 Carter Ranch Road

Thermopolis, WY 82443

05/15/2020 307-921-9817

levi@abetter28.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 29

Republican Mark S. Kinner 456 Sumner St

Sheridan, WY 82801

05/14/2020 307-674-4777

wyokinner@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 30

Republican Mark Jennings 765 W Timberline Dr.

Sheridan, WY 82801

05/14/2020 307-461-0697

markjennings@markjennings30.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 31

Republican John Bear 305 W Lakeway Road

Gillette, WY 82718

05/16/2020 307-670-1130

jhnbear@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 32

Republican Timothy Hallinan 1401 Three Forks Ct.

Gillette, WY 82718

05/14/2020 307-686-6542

tphallinan@bresnan.net

Democratic Lynne Huskinson 911 N Elm Ave

Gillette, WY 82716

05/26/2020 307-689-9362

elsielynnehuskinson@gmail.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 33

Republican Valaira Whiteman P.O. Box 160

Saint Stephens, WY 82524

05/29/2020 307-463-7314

vacardenas@gmail.com

Democratic Andi Clifford 14547 287 Hwy

Fort Washakie, WY 82514

05/26/2020 307-840-4327

aclifford72@gmail.com

Independent Clinton D Wagon 267 Trout Creek Rd

Ft Washakie, WY 82514

08/25/2020 307-258-1596

cwagon@washakie.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 34

Republican Pepper L Ottman P.O. Box 150

Riverton, WY 82501

05/22/2020 307-856-1178

peppero@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 35

Republican Joe MacGuire 2091 S Walsh Dr

Casper, WY 82609

05/14/2020 307-333-3653

joemacguire762@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 36

Republican Art Washut 4031 Crystie Lane

Casper, WY 82609

05/28/2020 307-251-4725

art.washutforhouse36@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 37

Republican Steve Harshman 4286 Moonbeam Road

Casper, WY 82604

05/27/2020 301-262-8075

HarshmanForWyoming@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 38

Republican Tom Walters 14700 Hwy 220

Casper, WY 82604

05/23/2020 307-265-8935

tom.walters@reagan.com
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Libertarian Shawn Johnson 6956 Umpqua River Rd

Casper, WY 82604

07/02/2020 307-277-7377

shawnjohnsonfor38@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 39

Democratic Stan Blake P.O. Box 774

Green River, WY 82935

05/15/2020 307-875-3779

wyominman@msn.com

Libertarian Marshall A. Burt 350 Driftwood St

Green River, WY 82935

07/08/2020 307-707-2878

burtforliberty@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 40

Republican Barry Crago 443 S Lobban Ave

Buffalo, WY 82834

05/28/2020 307-267-9789

cragolaw@rtconnect.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 41

Republican Bill Henderson P.O. Box 20877

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/14/2020 307-201-9898

Bill4wyo@gmail.com

Democratic Rebecca Fields 3533 Amherst Rd

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/26/2020 307-631-5399

fieldsrl5@icloud.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 42

Republican Jim Blackburn P.O. Box 831

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/18/2020 307-514-4318

Blackburnforhouse42@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 43

Republican Dan Zwonitzer 521 Cottonwood Dr

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/20/2020 307-214-7826

dzwonitzer@wyoming.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 44

Republican John B. Romero-Martinez 505 E 5th Street

Cheyenne, WY 82007

05/29/2020 307-274-2708

johnbromero@outlook.com

Democratic Sara Burlingame P.O. Box 544

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/21/2020 307-214-2556

burlingame4house@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 45

Republican Roxie Hensley P.O. Box 1250

Laramie, WY 82073

05/28/2020 307-399-1651

roxie4rep45@gmail.com

Democratic Karlee Provenza 260 N Cedar St

Laramie, WY 82072

05/27/2020 307-223-1178

Karlee@provenzaforwyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 46

Republican Ocean Andrew 21 Bugling Elk Trail

Jelm, WY 82063

05/14/2020 307-314-9246

contact@oceanandrew.com

Democratic Tim Chesnut 2124 Thornburgh Dr

Laramie, WY 82070

05/29/2020 307-314-5141

Chesnut4cc@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 47

Republican Jerry Paxton P.O. Box 692

Encampment, WY 82325

05/14/2020 307-327-5373

jpaxton@union-tel.com

Libertarian Lela Konecny Po Box 383

Saratoga, WY 82331

07/02/2020 307-634-0603

wylela47@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 48

Republican Clark Stith 505 Broadway

Rock Springs, WY 82901

05/14/2020 307-389-7735

clarkstith@wyolawyers.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 49

Republican Robert A. Wharff 137 Shady Lane

Evanston, WY 82930

05/14/2020 307-799-8944

rawharff@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 50

Republican Rachel Rodriguez-Williams P.O. Box 444

Cody, WY 82414

05/14/2020 307-250-5008

williamsforhd50@gmail.com

Independent Cindy Johnson Bennett 1108 14th Street #176

Cody, WY 82414

08/24/2020 307.250.6012

cindyjohnsonbennett@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 51

Republican Cyrus Western 185 Wildflower Circle

Sheridan, WY 82801

05/15/2020 307-202-9497

cyrus@votewestern.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 52

Republican Bill Fortner P.O. Box 1013

Gillette, WY 82717

05/15/2020 307-660-8563

brfortner@vcn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 53

Republican Roy Edwards 205 E Sunset Dr

Gillette, WY 82716

05/15/2020 307-682-4131

redwards@vcn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 54

Republican Lloyd Charles Larsen 1076 S Second St

Lander, WY 82520

05/14/2020 307-321-1221

lloydlarsen2020@gmail.com

Democratic Kevin Wilson 926 Hobson St

Lander, WY 82520

05/14/2020 307-206-5221

kevinwilsonforhd54@gmail.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 55

Republican Ember Oakley 1113 Fairview Dr

Riverton, WY 82501

05/14/2020 307-349-0222

emberoakley@gmail.com

Libertarian Bethany Baldes 2201 Davis Ln

Riverton, WY 82501

07/02/2020 307-840-0729

bethanybaldes@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 56

Republican Jerry Obermueller 5031 S David St

Casper, WY 82601

05/16/2020 307-262-7297

jerrryobermueller@hotmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 57

Republican Chuck Gray P.O. Box 51842

Casper, WY 82605

05/14/2020 307-251-1372

chuckgray@grayforhouse.com

Democratic Jane Ifland 406 E Eighth St

Casper, WY 82601

05/29/2020 307-277-0445

ifland4house@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 58

Republican Patrick "Pat" Sweeney P.O. Box 1325

Casper, WY 82602

05/18/2020 307-234-6122

patricksweeney616@gmail.com

Libertarian Joseph S. Porambo 3296 Salt Creek Hwy

Casper, WY 82601

07/30/2020 307-377-0470

papajoe192@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 59

Republican Kevin C. O'Hearn 2221 Dover Ave

Casper, WY 82604

05/27/2020 307-251-8589

kevinohearn@outlook.com

Democratic Mike A Gilmore 1992 Chamberlin Rd

Casper, WY 82604

08/27/2020 307-267-4685

mikeag@bresnan.net
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 60

Republican Mark Baker P.O. Box 3266

Rock Springs, WY 82902

05/14/2020 307-371-5113

markforcongress@hotmail.com

Democratic Lindsey Travis 630 Iowa Avenue

Green River, WY 82935

05/28/2020 307-871-7881

lindseytravis2020@gmail.com
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Email: elections@wyo.gov

2020 General Election Candidate Roster

Name

Kari Jo GrayJUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

Lynne BoomgaardenJUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

Jason M. ConderJUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Kerri M JohnsonJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Daniel ForgeyJUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

John R. PerryJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Thomas W. RumpkeJUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Bobbi OverfieldJUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

William J. EdelmanJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

John G. FennJUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Suzannah G. RobinsonJUDGE C OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Richard L. LaveryJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Peter H. FroelicherJUDGE D OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Steven K. SharpeJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Steven K. SharpeJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT

James L. Radda

Curt A. Haws

Robert Brim Denhardt
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NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 

NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 

NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
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Name

Robert B. DenhardtNINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Nathaniel S. HibbenEIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Brian D. ChristensenSEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

H. Steven BrownSEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Matthew F.G. CastanoSIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Wendy M. BartlettSIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Edward G. LuhmFIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Gregory S. CorpeningTHIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Gregory S. CorpeningTHIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Michael L. GreerTHIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Susan K. StipeSECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Thomas LeeFIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Antoinette WilliamsFIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE
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